Energy Efficiency Level VI
ErP Step 2 Compliant
NRCan and GEMS Compliant
Output Protections: OVP/SCP/OCP
QAWA-18-5.9 QAWA-18-7 QAWA-18-7.5 QAWA-18-9 QAWA-18-10
18 Watts Single Output Wall Mount QAWA-18 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P

INPUT PLUG
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
European Plug UK Plug US Plug
EU UK US
Please Reference Output Plug Type Page
LPS
China Plug
CN
Note: Safety Approvals
    EU:  CB, CE, LPS
    UK:  CB, CE, LPS
    US:  CB, UL, cUL, FCC, PSE, BSMI, LPS
    AU:  CB, RCM, LPS
    CN:  CB, CCC, LPS
QAWA-18-16
16V
1.2A
QAWA-18-18
18V
1.1A
QAWA-18-24
24V
0.8A
Australia Plug
AU
Rev. B
18 Watts Single Output Wall Mount QAWA-18 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
DERATING CURVE
QAWA-18-XX-EU QAWA-18-XX-UK
QAWA-18-XX-US QAWA-18-XX-CN
QAWA-18-XX-AU
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 10 ~ 24V
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 10 ~ 24V
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 10 ~ 24V
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 10 ~ 24V
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 10 ~ 24V
Rev. B
Note:  5.9V = 1200mm
Note:  5.9V = 1200mm
Note:  5.9V = 1200mm
Note:  5.9V = 1200mm
Note:  5.9V = 1200mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wall Mount AC Adapters category: